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QUESTION 1

Which of the following NL-SAS disk specifications does OceanStor V5 NOT support?
A.2TB

B.3TB

C.4TB

D.6TB

E.8TB

F.10 TB

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 2

Which RAID levels does Dorado V3 support? (Multiple Choice)
A. RAID 10

B. RAID 5

C.RAID 6

D. RAID TP

Correct Answer: BCD

QUESTION 3

Which is the maximum IOPS that Dorado V3 can achieve?
A. 3 Million IOPS@0.5 ms

B. 4 Million IOPS@0.5 ms

C. 3 Million IOPS@1ms

D. 4 Million IOPS@1 ms

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 4

Which of the following models are OceanStor V5 series storage? (Multiple Choice)
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A. 2600 V5

B. 2800 V5
C. 5300 V5
D. 5500 V5
E. 5600 V5
F. 5800 V5

Correct Answer: BCDEF

QUESTION 5

Dorado V3 supports post-process compression. Data can be compressed after being written into SSDs.
A. TRUE

B. FALSE

Correct Answer: B
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